Ice Shield
Roof and Gutter Deicing Constant Wattage Kits
 Installation Support  • (800) 875-5285 • www.WarmlyYours.com
One of the leading causes of roof and gutter damage is
degradation caused by the formation of ice dams during
winter. These harmful accumulations can wreak havoc
on your roof or gutters, leading to leaks, loss of property
value, and even costly replacements.
Save yourself the headache by installing a DIY-friendly
Ice Shield: Roof and Gutter Deicing Kit from WarmlyYours.
The 120 V constant-wattage (5 watts per linear foot)
heating cables will prevent damage to your roof and
gutters all winter long.
These kits include everything you’ll need for an easy
and safe installation: heating cable, shingle clips, cable
spacers, and install manual.
SKU Length Voltage Watts MSRP
ETC120-5W-020-WY  20’  120 VAC  100 W $69
ETC120-5W-030-WY  30’  120 VAC  150 W $81
ETC120-5W-060-WY  60’  120 VAC  300 W $105
ETC120-5W-080-WY  80’  120 VAC  400 W $116
ETC120-5W-100-WY  100’  120 VAC  500 W $128
ETC120-5W-120-WY  120’  120 VAC  600 W $164
ETC120-5W-160-WY  160’  120 VAC  800 W $222
ETC120-5W-200-WY  200’  120 VAC  1000 W $281
ETC120-5W-240-WY  240’  120 VAC  1200 W $328
Product Information
Connection: Plug-in
Energy Output: 5 watts per linear foot
Cold Lead Length: 6 feet
Voltage: 120 volts
Warranty: 2 years
Listing: cUL, CSA, and cETLus
Cable Outer Insulation: PVC
Bending Radius: 1 inch
Conductor Type: Twin
Conductor Insulation: XLPE